SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Sugar Maple Phase 3

10514

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	4	EA	\$ 2,934.25	\$ 11,737.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,408.44
Total Cost			\$ 3,286.36	\$ 13,145.44
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				L
GRAND TOTAL COST	— — —			\$ 13,145.44

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 2/25/2025

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Sugar Maple Phase 3

10514

PIPES

Passintian	Ougatit.	1164	Linit Ocat	Total Os -4
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	1047	LF	\$38.73	
Engineering @ 12%			A 10.55	\$ 4,866.04
Total Cost			\$ 43.38	\$ 45,416.35
Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction	1047	TF	\$ 2.35	\$ 2,460.45
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 295.25
Total Cost			\$ 2.63	\$ 2,755.70
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 48,172.05